
Far abroad fee, locations and DMACIS*, locations
From USD To Fee

0,01 - 50,00 13,00 USD to USDCross currency

50,01 - 100,00 15,00 0,01 - 200,00 3,00 1,50

100,01 - 200,00 22,00 200,01 - above 1,5% 0,75%

200,01 - 300,00 29,00 Launch date is 22.11.2017

300,01 - 400,00 34,00

400,01 - 500,00 40,00 * Georgia, Moldova, Russia, Uzbekistan, Azerbaijan, 

500,01 - 750,00 45,00 Tadjikistan, Kazakhstan, Kirgizstan, Turkmenistan, Belarus

750,01 - 1000,00 50,00

1000,01 - 1500,00 76,00 CIS*, DMA

1500,01 - 1750,00 81,00

1750,01 - 2000,00 91,00 USD to USDCross currency

2000,01 - 2500,00 111,00 0,01 - 200,00 2,00 1,00

2500,01 - 3000,00 121,00 200,01 - above 1,0% 0,50%

For each 500.00 USD or fraction Launch date is 05.12.2016

there of 3000.00 USD add 20.00

* Georgia, Moldova, Russia, Uzbekistan, Azerbaijan, 

China and UAE, locations and DMATadjikistan, Kazakhstan, Kirgizstan, Turkmenistan, Belarus

From USD To Fee

0,01 - 100,00 3,00

100,01 - 400,00 6,00

400,01 - 600,00 9,00

600,01 - above 1,5%

China launch date 15.12.2016

UAE launch date 29.12.2016

China DMA launch date 18.01.2017
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Turkey, locations
From USD To Fee

0,01 - 100,00 15,00

100,01 - 300,00 20,00

300,01 - 500,00 25,00

500,01 - 800,00 30,00

800,01 - 1000,00 35,00

1000,01 - above 100,00

Launch date 20.01.2016

USA and Turkey, DMA
From USD To Fee

0,01 - above 3,5% (min $7)

Israel, locations and DMA

USD to USD Cross currency

0,01 - 250,00 5,00 2,50

250,01 - above 2,0% 1,0%

Launch date 15.12.2016

USD To
Fee

From



Standard far abroad, other countries
From UAH To Fee

0,01 500,00 25,00

500,01 - 2 500,00 100,00

2 500,01 - 5 000,00 200,00

5 000,01 - 10 000,00 300,00

10 000,01 - 15 000,00 400,00

15 000,01 - 30 000,00 500,00

30 000,01 - above 600,00

Launch date for retail is 15.11.2018

Europe* and Israel

From UAH To Fee

0,01 750,00 25,00

750,01 - 2 500,00 75,00

2 500,01 - 5 000,00 150,00

5 000,01 - 10 000,00 225,00

10 000,01 - 15 000,00 300,00

15 000,01 - 30 000,00 375,00

30 000,01 - above 450,00

*Austria, Belgium, Cyprus, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Ireland, Luxembourg, 

Malta, Netherlands, Slovak Republic, Slovenia, Italy, Spain, Portugal, Greece, Latvia

Launch date for retail is 15.11.2018

China
From UAH To Fee

0,01 1 000,00 25,00

1000,01 - 2 500,00 50,00

2 500,01 - 5 000,00 75,00

5 000,01 - 10 000,00 100,00

10 000,01 - 15 000,00 125,00

15 000,01 - 30 000,00 150,00

30 000,01 - above 175,00

Launch date for retail is 15.11.2018



Intra Ukraine ** All the fees applicable for Locations, ABMT and DMA channels

From UAH To Fee

0,01 - 500,00 7,50

500,01 - 1500,00 15,00

1500,01 - above 1,00%

Launch date for retail is 15.12.2016, DMA - 05.12.2016

Russia and CIS*

From UAH To Fee

0,01 - 2 500,00 25,00

2 500,01 - 5 000,00 50,00

5 000,01 - 10 000,00 75,00

10 000,01 - 15 000,00 100,00

15 000,01 - 30 000,00 125,00

30 000,01 - above 150,00

* Georgia, Moldova, Russia, Uzbekistan, Azerbaijan, Tadjikistan, Kazakhstan, Kirgizstan, Turkmenistan, Belarus

Launch date for retail is 15.11.2018

Turkey
From UAH To Fee

0,01 500,00 25,00

500,01 - 2 500,00 100,00

2 500,01 - 5 000,00 150,00

5 000,01 - 10 000,00 200,00

10 000,01 - 15 000,00 250,00

15 000,01 - 30 000,00 300,00

30 000,01 - above 350,00

Launch date for retail is 15.11.2018



EU countries*, locations
From EUR To Fee

0,01 - 50,00 13,00

50,01 - 100,00 15,00

100,01 - 200,00 22,00

200,01 - 300,00 29,00

300,01 - 400,00 34,00

400,01 - 500,00 40,00

500,01 - 750,00 45,00

750,01 - 1000,00 50,00

1000,01 - 1500,00 76,00

1500,01 - 1750,00 81,00

1750,01 - 2000,00 91,00

2000,01 - 2500,00 111,00

2500,01 - 3000,00 121,00

For each 500.00 EUR or fraction 

there of 3000.00 EUR add 20.00

*Austria, Belgium, Cyprus, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Ireland, Luxembourg, 

Malta, Netherlands, Slovak Republic, Slovenia, Italy, Spain, Portugal, Greece, Latvia

DMA to EU*
From EUR To Fee

0,01 - above 2,5% (min 6 EUR)

*Austria, Belgium, Cyprus, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Ireland, Luxembourg, 

Malta, Netherlands, Slovak Republic, Slovenia, Italy, Spain, Portugal, Greece, Latvia



Russia, locations

RUR to RURCross currency

0,01 - 12 000,00 150,00 75,00

12 000,01 - above 1,5% 0,75%

Launch date is 22.11.2017

Russia, DMA

RUR to RURCross currency

0,01 - 15 000,00 150,00 75,00

15 000,01 - above 1,0% 0,50%

Launch date is 05.12.2016

From RUR To
Fee

From RUR To
Fee


